Product family data sheet
Copyright © 2010-2012 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
Cree®, the Cree logo and XLamp® are registered trademarks of Cree, Inc.
C
L
D
-D
S

color
CCt Range
Base Order Codes
Min. Luminous Flux
@ 350 ma Order Code
Min. Max. Group Flux (lm)
Cool White 5000 K 8300 K
R3 122 XPEHEW-L1-0000-00F51
R4 130 XPEHEW-L1-0000-00G51
outdoor White 2600 K 5300 K
R2 114 XPEHEW-01-0000-00EC2
R3 122 XPEHEW-01-0000-00FC2
Neutral White 3700 K 5000 K
Q5 107 XPEHEW-L1-0000-00DE4
R2 114 XPEHEW-L1-0000-00EE4
80-CRI White 2600 K 4300 K
Q3 93.9 XPEHEW-H1-0000-00BE7
Q4 100 XPEHEW-H1-0000-00CE7
Warm White 2600 K 3700 K
Q3 93.9 XPEHEW-L1-0000-00BE7
Q4 100 XPEHEW-L1-0000-00CE7
85-CRI White 2600 K 3200 K
P4 80.6 XPEHEW-P1-0000-009E7
Q2 87.4 XPEHEW-P1-0000-00aE7
90-CRI White 2600 K 3200 K P4 80.6 XPEHEW-U1-0000-009E7
Notes:
• Cree maintains a tolerance of ±7% on flux and power measurements, ±0.005 on chromaticity (CCx, CCy)
measurements and ±2 on CRI measurements.
• Typical CRI for Cool White (5000 K - 8300 K CCT) is 68.